
CÓCTELES

Cantina Clásico (2 0z)

M A R G A R I T A S   &  M E X I C A N  C O C K T A I L S

tequila blanco, triple sec, lime,
simple syrup, salt half-rim

11

Cantina Clásico Pitcher 41
pitcher, serves 3-4

Frida  Marghlo (2 oz)
tequila, cherry brandy, strawberry-
mint shrub, lime, agave syrup, pink
himalayan sea salt

13

C a r t a  d e  B e b i d a s

Traditional Paloma (1 oz)
tequila blanco, grapefruit, lime

8.50

Michelada
mexican lager, lime juice, clamato,
worcestershire sauce, tajin rim

8.50

Orange Campari Sour (2 oz)
vodka, campari, orange, lime, simple
syrup, egg white

12

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

12Sugar Skull Sangria (3 oz)
cherry brandy, triple sec, red wine, lime,
orange juice, agave syrup

11Blue  Lagoon (2 oz)
vodka, blue curaçao, lime, 7-up, soda

Norteños Old Fashioned (2 0z)
tequila reposado, crown royal, agave
syrup, lime & angostura bitters

13

Italian Margarita (2 oz)
tequila, amaretto, lime, orange juice

12

Strawberry Margarita (2 oz)
tequila, cherry brandy, strawberry
syrup, lime, tajin half-rim

12

Mango Margarita (2 oz)
tequila, triple sec, mango syrup, lime,
tajin half-rim

12

liquor 43, espresso

10

M E X I C A N  B U L L D O G S
Classic Mexican Bulldog
tequila, triple sec, lime juice, simple
syrup, coronita

15.50

Blue Bulldog
vodka, blue curaçao, lemonade, coronita

15.50

Spicy Pineapple Bulldog
tequila, triple sec, tabasco, pineapple,
lime, coronita

15.50

Paloma Bulldog
tequila blanco, grapefruit, lime,
coronita

14

Tropical  Thunder (2 oz)
tequila, jalapeño-pineapple syrup,
lime, orange juice, tajin rim

12

Tom  Flores(2 oz)
tequila, st. germain elderflower
liqueur, violet syrup, lime, pink
himalayan sea salt

14

Nutty Colada (2.5 oz)
amber rum, amaretto, pineapple juice,
coconut milk

13

Papi’s Garden (2 oz)
dillon’s gin, limoncello, cucumber,
cider, basil syrup

12

Strawberry Limoncello
Margarita (2 oz)
tequila, limoncelllo, strawberry
syrup, simple syrup, lime

12

Aperol Spritz (2 0z)
aperol, prosecco, soda

11

9

Classic Negroni (3 0z) 13

Caesar (1 0z)

13

Cosmopolitan (2 0z)

Long  Island Iced Tea (2 0z)

10
Espresso  Martini (2 0z)

8

Traditional Manhattan (3 0z)
11

Tequila  Sunrise (1 0z)

11

Traditional old fashioned (2 0z)

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

10

S P E C I A L T Y  N E G R O N I ’ S

Sbagliato (3 0z) 13

Boulevardier (3 0z) 13

Old Pal (3 0z) 13
Coffee (3 0z) 13

Carajillo (mexican style
espresso martini)(2 oz)

Top Shelf Margarita (2 0z)
choose any top shelf tequila or
mezcal, triple sec, lime, sugar, salt
half-rim

25



TEQUILA + MEZCAL

VINOS

Hornitos Blanco tequila
Hornitos Reposado tequila
Hornitos Black Barrel tequila
Espolon Blanco tequila
1800 Coconut tequila
Casamigos Reposado tequila

7.75
7.75
9
9
9
15

R O S O
Red Tail ‘Soaring Red’, Prince Edward County, Ontario 2021 8/35

(5 oz)

B L A N C O
Cave Spring ‘Pinot Gris’, Niagara Escarpment, Ontario 2021

S P A R K L I N G
Segura Viudas Brut Reserva Cava, Catalonia, Spain nv 7/35

La Miranda Secastilla Somontano, Grancha, Spain 2019 11/45

8/35

SIN ALCOHOL
Oaxaca Punch
pineapple juice, lime juice, agave
syrup, mango bubly

5

Turbulent Juice
strawberry-mint shrub, guava,
lime, soda

5

Virgin Margarita
Shirley Temple
Corona Sunbrew 0.0

4.50

4

5

Jarritos 
mexican soda

Soda 
pepsi, diet pepsi, 7up, ginger
ale, iced tea

Red Bull
Juice 
orange, cranberry,
lemonade, grapefruit,
guava, clamato
Milk
Coffee & Tea

4

2.50

5

3.50

3.00
3.00

Maestro Dobel Silver tequila
Del Maguey Vida mezcal
Siete Misterios mezcal
Casamigos mezcal
Casamidos Añejo tequila
Cantrina La Cofradia tequila
Don Julio Añejo tequila

13
12
13
16
17
17
18

Domestic and Import  

CERVEZA
O N  T A P

Coors Original
Coors Light
Blue Moon
Heineken

Local Breweries
(ask about our current selection)

Sleeping Giant Brewery 
Dawson Trail 
Lakehead Brewery 
Lake of the Woods 

B O T T L E S  &  C A N S
Corona
Modelo
Modelo Negra
Sol
Budweiser
Coors Light
Channel Marker |lager|lotw
Nautical Disaster |ipa|lotw
Amber Logger |lager|SGB
Border Run|Cream Ale| Dawson
Trail
Guinness |stout

7.50
7.50
7.50
7
6.50
6.50
8
8
8
8

8

9/35

7/24
7/24
8/26
8/26

C I D E R S ,  S E L T Z E R  &  H A R D  
Don’t Poke the Bear
Crafty Elk Hard Juice
White Claw Seltzer
Twisted Tea

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50


